
UG45.3 Saxapahaw
At TurnGo On
0 3.1 Begin Ride
3.1 R 2.9 Dairyland Road
6 R 1 Rocky Ridge Road
7 R 1.2 Arthur Minnis Road
8.2 L 4.9 Borland Road
13.1 L 2 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
15.1 L 0.7 Buckhorn Road
15.7 R 3.8 Bradshaw Quarry Road
19.6 S 2.8 Thom Road
22.3 R 3.6 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road
25.9 L 1 Mineral Springs Road
26.9 L 2.6 Salem Church Road
29.6 S 0.7 Mount Willen Road
30.3 R >.1 Dodson Lane
30.3 R 1.1 Mount Willen Road
31.4 R 0.1 South Jim Minor Road
31.6 L 1.4 Mebane Oaks Road
33 R 3 Oak Grove Church Road
36 L 0.7 Vernon Road
36.8 L 2.4 Bradshaw Quarry Road
39.2 L 1.3 Orange Grove Road
40.5 R 1.7 Borland Road
42.1 L 1 Silver Apples Road
43.2 L 1.5 Borland Road
44.7 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
45.3 L 0.3 Union Grove Church

Road
End of Ride
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